
2020 Policy Partner Calendar 
 

❏ March  
❏ March 10 

❏ Children’s Day at the Capitol -- LPCF 
❏ Contact: Susan Nelson, susannelson@gmail.com 

❏ March 11 
❏ Octavia Books: Green New Deal Conversation 
❏ Contact: Nikki Thanos, nthanos@nowcrj.org 

❏ March 13 
❏ Round Table on Pre-Incarceration 
❏ Contact:  

❏ March 18 
❏ New Members Reception at the Governor’s Mansion -- 

LaFHAC 
❏ Contact: Maxwell Ciardullo, mciardullo@lafairhousing.org 

❏ March 19  
❏ Step Up Louisiana Day at the Capitol  
❏ Contact: Ben Zucker, ben@stepuplouisiana.org  

❏ March 23 
❏ Census goes live  
❏ Contact: Janea Jamison, jjamison@powercoalition.org  

❏ March 24  
❏ VOTE day at the Capitol (buses will be provided) 

❏ Contact: Ilona Prieto, ilona@vote-nola.org  
❏ Daughter Beyond Incarceration Day at the Capitol  

❏ Contact: Bree Anderson, bree@dbinola.org  
❏ April 

❏ April 1 
❏ National Census Day 
❏ Contact: Janea Jamison, jjamison@powercoalition.org  

❏ April 2 
❏ Power Coalition’s Social Justice Day at the Capitol  
❏ Contact: Kat Walden, kwalden@powercoalition.org  

❏ April 3 
❏ Workplace Justice Project’s Summit on Equity  
❏ Contact: Erika Zucker, eazucker@loyno.edu 

❏ April 4 
❏ NOLA to Angola Spring Brake ride  
❏ Contact: Kat Walden, kwalden@powercoalition.org  
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❏ April 8 
❏ Zach Norris at the Carver Theater -- LCCR 
❏ Contact: Aaron Clark-Rizzio, aclarkrizzio@laccr.org 

❏ April 15  
❏ Louisiana Survivors for Return -- PJI 
❏ Contact: Katie Hunter-Lowrey, khunterlowrey@defendla.org 

❏ May  
❏ May 5 

❏ Early Education Day at the Capitol  
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